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195 = ZOTH AVENUE

6 BEDS | 3 BATHS LOT 4,435 SQ. FT.

GREAT LOCATION! CLASSIC VANCOUVER SPECIAL BETWEEN CAMBIE AND MAIN ST. STEPS TO TRENDY SHOPS, COFFEE SHOPS, RESTAURANTS, SCHOOLS
& TRANSIT. DIRECT BUS TO DOWNTOWN VANCOUVER. THE HOUSE FEATURES A LARGE UPPER LIVING LEVEL WITH LIVING ROOM, DINING ROOM,
KITCHEN, DINING AREA, FAMILY AREA, MASTER BEDROOM, WALK IN CLOSET, MASTER ENSUITE, 2 BEDROOMS & 1 BATHROOM. LOWER LEVEL FEATURES
A 3 BEDROOM SEPARATE SUITE WITH LIVING ROOM, KITCHEN, AND BATHROOM. SCHOOL CATCHMENTS: GENERAL WOLFE ELEMENTARY, ERIC HAMBER
SECONDARY, L'ECOLE BILINGUE ELEMENTARY, GENERAL GORDON ELEMENTARY, SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SECONDARY.

2027 E 44TH AVENUE

6 BEDS | 2BATHS LOT 3,894 SQ. FT.

ATTENTION! ALL BUILDERS, INVESTORS & BUYERS! THIS READY-TO-BUILD HOUSE IS LOCATED ON THE CORNER OF EAST 44 & STEPS TO VICTORIA DRIVE
SHOPS & RESTAURANTS, IN THE VICTORIA NEIGHBOURHOOD! THIS 2 STOREY HOME IS COMPLETED WITH A LIVING ROOM, KITCHEN, MASTER BEDROOM
& 2 BEDROOMS ON THE MAIN FLOOR. WHILE THE SECOND FLOOR FEATURES A KITCHEN, 3 BEDROOMS & A LAUNDRY ROOM. THE PERFECT PLACE FOR
FINDING GREAT RESTAURANTS, GROCERY STORES, BAKERIES, PUBLIC LIBRARY, PUBLIC TRANSITS & MUCH MORE. SCHOOL CATCHMENTS: WAVERLY
ELEMENTARY, LAURA SECORD ELEMENTARY, SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SECONDARY, AND DAVID THOMPSON SECONDARY.
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4 BEDS | 5BATHS LOT 3,900 SQ. FT. S o L D

THIS BEAUTIFULLY SPACIOUS HOME IS LOCATED IN THE FRIENDLY KILLARNEY NEIGHBOURHOOD. THIS HOUSE IS FULLY RENOVATED THAT FEATURES 5
BEDROOMS, 4 BATHROOMS, RECREATION ROOM & 2 LEVEL PLUS BASEMENT HOUSE OVER 2800 SQ FT WITH DETACHED 2 CAR GARAGE NEIGHBOUR-
HOOD. FULLY FINISHED BASEMENT WITH 2 BEDROOMS, SEPARATE ENTRANCE & OWN LAUNDRY. CLEAN, REFRESHING & COZY! THIS IS THE PLEASE TO
CALL HOME! SUPER CONVENIENT TO COMMUNITY CENTER, DOWNTOWN, BURNABY & RICHMOND. SCHOOL CATCHMENTS: WAVERLEY ELEMENTARY,
KILLARNEY SECONDARY, LAURA SECORD ELEMENTARY & SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL. HURRY!

754 E SOTH AVENUE

4 BEDS | 2BATHS LOT 4,290 SQ. FT.

HOT LOCATION! STEPS FROM RESTAURANTS, BANKS, GROCERY STORES, COFFEE SHOPS, CHURCH, SCHOOLS, PARKS, 1 BUS TO DOWNTOWN,
METROTOWN & UBC. HOUSE IS WELL MAINTAINED & CONVENIENTLY LOCATED ON A QUIET STREET, ON A LEVEL & DEEPER LOT 33X130. MAIN
LEVEL FEATURES LIVING ROOM, DINING ROOM, KITCHEN, EATING AREA, 2 BEDROOMS & 1 BATHROOM. LOWER LEVEL FEATURES A 2 BEDROOM
SUITE EQUIPPED WITH KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM & 1 ENSUITE. AMAZING POTENTIAL IN AN AMAZING LOCATION! SCHOOL CATCHMENTS: SIR
JAMES DOUGLAS ANNEX, SIR JAMES DOUGLAS ELEMENTARY, LAURA SECORD ELEMENTARY, JOHN HENDERSON ELEMENTARY, JOHN OLIVER
SECONDARY, SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SECONDARY.
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Our house was listed on the market with another agent for six months,

but it didn’t sell. Melissa helped sell our home while we went on vacation.
Thank you Melissa and you also SOLD our daughter’s house.

ADDRESS: 1463 E 55TH AVE. AREA: VICTORIA DR.

1476 E 54TH AVENUE -

7 BEDS | 4 BATHS LOT 4,988 SQ. FT.

FRASERVIEW: SOLID EUROPEAN-BUILT LARGE ABOVE GROUND 2 LEVEL SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME WITH SUNNY SOUTHERN YARD, 43.78X113.94 (ALMOST
5000 SF) LOT PLUS 3000 SF HOUSE. PRACTICAL LAYOUT WITH 4 GOOD SIZE BEDROOMS (EXTRA LARGE MASTER). LOWER FLOOR FULLY FUNCTIONAL 3
BEDROOM MORTGAGE HELPER. 2 BLOCKS AWAY FROM DAVID THOMPSON HIGH SCHOOL, GORDON PARK & MINS DRIVE TO RICHMOND. FLOOR
PLAN AVAILABLE, PERFECT FOR COMPLETE MAKE OVER OR LIVE COMFORTABLY WITH EASY UPDATES.* NEW BCA OVER $1,940,000!

“We see Melissa Wu all the time in our neighbourhood,
and she was so pleasant, she SOLD our house for a really good price and
55 " PR LY ) in a short time. It was a pleasure to work with Melissa and her team.”

3412 E 27TH AVENUE SOLD |

8 BEDS | 7 BATHS LOT 3,960 SQ. FT.

BRAND NEW BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM BUILT 3 LVL HOUSE IN POPULAR RENFREW HEIGHTS. SITUATED ON A 33X120 LEVEL LOT, TOP FLOOR, 4 BDRM & 3 BATHS,
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